
Sr No CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 18.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN SIKANDER ALI MT-6/17/2022-2640 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

2 19.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN SIKANDER ALI MT-6/17/2022-2640 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

3 19.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M AMEEN MT-6/17/2022-2643 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

4 19.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN KASHIF IT-6/17/2022-7106 JUNAID TSI 1 3:15 PM

5 19.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN M AHSAN IT-6/17/2022-7105 JUNAID TSI 1 3:30 PM

6 19.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN ATIF IT-6/17/2022-7100 IMRAN TASI 2 4:00 PM

7 19.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN M SAEED IT-6/17/2022-7098 JUNAID TSI 2 4:15 PM

8 19.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN SHAHIDA IT-6/17/2022-7097 JUNAID TSI 2 4:30 PM

9 19.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL MASOOMA GI-6/17/2022-2410 JAVED ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

10 19.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL MUSARAT GI-6/16/2022-2400 JAVED ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

11 19.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL ZAHEER GI-6/16/2022-2397 ANSAR ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

12 19.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL ASIA MALIK GI-6/17/2022-2408 ASHRAF SI SHO office 4:30 PM

13 19.06.2022 MILLAT PARK SAIMA MP-6/17/2022-2741 IMTIAZ TASI SHO office 3:00 PM

14 19.06.2022 MILLAT PARK NUMAN MP-6/17/2022-2745 SHAHBAZ ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

15 19.06.2022 MILLAT PARK NAVEED MP-6/17/2022-2748 IMRAN TASI SHO office 3:30 PM

16 19.06.2022 MILLAT PARK HUMAIRA MP-6/17/2022-2752 IMRAN TASI SHO office 3:45 PM

17 19.06.2022 MILLAT PARK AYEDHA AHMAD MP-6/17/2022-2753 MUNIR ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

18 19.06.2022 MILLAT PARK M NAVEED MP-6/17/2022-2755
ABDUL RAZZAQ 

ASI
SHO office 4:15 PM

19 19.06.2022 MILLAT PARK MEHMOOD ALAM MP-6/17/2022-2758
ABDUL RAZZAQ 

ASI
SHO office 4:30 PM

20 19.06.2022 MILLAT PARK Mehmood Alam MP-6/17/2022-2759
ABDUL RAZZAQ 

ASI
SHO office 4:45 PM

21 19.06.2022 MILLAT PARK FARAH BATOOL MP-6/18/2022-2762 IMTIAZ TASI SHO office 5:00 PM

22 19.06.2022 SANDA HUZAFA Sanda-6/17/2022-6316 SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:00 PM

23 19.06.2022 SANDA MEHWISH Sanda-6/18/2022-6325 ALEEM KHAN ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

24 19.06.2022 SANDA RIAZ AHMAD Sanda-6/18/2022-6328 ABAD ALI SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

25 19.06.2022 SHERAKOT HAMAD TARIQ SK-6/16/2022-5744 M .HUSSAIN SI ROOM NO 1 3:00 PM

26 19.06.2022 SHERAKOT AHSAN RAFIQUE SK-6/16/2022-5742 FERYAL TASI ROOM NO 2 3:30 PM

27 19.06.2022 SHERAKOT M. NADEEM SK-6/16/2022-5735 MUZAMMIL TASI ROOM NO 3 4:00 PM

28 19.06.2022 NAWANKOT ASIF MASIH NK-6/17/2022-7514 ARSLAN IJAZ TSI SHO 4:00 PM

29 19.06.2022 NAWANKOT M NOMAN NK-6/17/2022-7504 AFAQ TSI SHO 4:30 PM

30 19.06.2022 NAWANKOT SAEED BUTT NK-6/17/2022-7503 AFAQ TSI SHO 5:00 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED:19.06.2022



31 19.6.2022 NASEERABAD محمد ارسلان
Naseerabad-

6/17/2022-4099
TSI ارسلان اسلام ROOM 2 4:00 PM

32 19.6.2022 NASEERABAD اختر حسين
Naseerabad-

6/17/2022-4097
SI جمشيد خان

CHOKI 
FIRDOUS 
MARKET

4:10 PM

33 19.6.2022 NASEERABAD سيد محسن رضا
Naseerabad-

6/17/2022-4096
TSI ارسلان اسلام

CHOKI 
FIRDOUS 
MARKET

4:20 PM

34 19.6.2022 NASEERABAD عمران حسنين بهٹی
Naseerabad-

6/17/2022-4094
ASI يوسف

CHOKI 
FIRDOUS 
MARKET

4:30 PM

35 19.6.2022 NASEERABAD انيلہ اصغر
Naseerabad-

6/17/2022-4093
SI جمشيد خان ROOM 2 4:40 PM

36 19.6.2022 NASEERABAD حماد کامران
Naseerabad-

6/17/2022-4091
ASI يوسف ROOM 2 4:50 PM

37 19.6.2022 NASEERABAD دلشاد
Naseerabad-

6/17/2022-4090
ASI يوسف ROOM 2 5:00 PM

38 19.06.2022 Faisal Town محمد شان عباس FT-6/15/2022-4012 ASI آفتاب SHO Room 4:00 PM

39 19.06.2022 Faisal Town اظہر رشيد FT-6/15/2022-4022 ASI آفتاب SHO Room 4:10 PM

40 19.06.2022 Faisal Town محمد احمد FT-6/16/2022-4026 ASI آفتاب SHO Room 4:20 PM

41 19.06.2022 Faisal Town محمد عدنان ظفر FT-6/16/2022-4030 ASI سرفراز احمد SHO Room 4:30 PM

42 19.06.2022 Faisal Town محمد اسلم FT-6/16/2022-4037 ASI آفتاب SHO Room 4:35 PM

43 19.06.2022 Faisal Town شيخ اشد احمد FT-6/16/2022-4038 ASI آفتاب SHO Room 4:40 PM

44 19.06.2022 Faisal Town حسان علی FT-6/16/2022-4041 ASI سرفراز احمد SHO Room 4:50 PM

45 19.06.2022 Faisal Town شہباز صديق FT-6/17/2022-4047 ASI سرفراز احمد SHO Room 4:55 PM

46 19.06.2022 Faisal Town دل آويز عرفان FT-6/17/2022-4049 ASI آفتاب احمد SHO Room 5:00 PM

47 19.06.2022 Faisal Town رفيق محمد FT-6/17/2022-4050 ASI حنيف SHO Room 5:10 PM

48 19.06.2022 shadman ساجد امير
Shadman-6/18/2022-

2589
nasar Si SHO Room

49 19.06.2022 shadman محمدشہزاد يوسف
Shadman-6/17/2022-

2587
nasar Si SHO Room

50 19.06.2022 Defence A TAHIR RAZAQ DA-6/17/2022-5120 SOHAIB ASI 3 5:00 PM

51 19.06.2022 Defence A
SYED ZEESHAN 

ALI
DA-6/17/2022-5109

AMAN ULLAH 
TASI

PP SUPER 
TOWN

5:00 PM

52 19.06.2022 Defence A SUNNY RIAZ DA-6/16/2022-5093 SOHAIB ASI 3 5:00 PM

53 19.06.2022 Defence B ABDUL SATTAR DB-6/18/2022-5123 GHAZANFAR SI 1 5:00 PM

54 19.06.2022 Defence B NAVEED AHMED DB-6/18/2022-5125
KHALID 

MAHMOD ASI
1 5:00 PM

55 19.06.2022 Defence B AMNA BAIG DB-6/18/2022-5127 GHAZANFAR SI 1 5:00 PM

56 19.06.2022 Defence C Rabia Akram DC-6/16/2022-5150
Tanveer Umer 

TASI
2 5:00 PM

57 19.06.2022 Defence C
Sulman Waheed 

Malik
DC-6/17/2022-5156 M Sarwar ASI 3 6:00 PM

58 19.06.2022 Defence C Amir Azal DC-6/17/2022-5174
Usman Maqbool 

TASI
4 4:30 PM

59 19.06.2022 Factory Area
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
A-6/18/2022-14447 TAHIR TASI 4 4:00 PM

60 19.06.2022 Factory Area SHEHROZ FA-6/18/2022-14451 IFTIKHAR ASI 1 12:00 PM

61 19.06.2022 Factory Area ARSHAD FA-6/18/2022-14454 IFTIKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

62 19.06.2022 Factory Area
GHULAM 
MURTAZA

FA-6/18/2022-14456 LIAQAT ALI ASI 2 3:00 PM



63 19.06.2022 Sarwar Road
MUHAMMAD 

KOKAB JAMEEL
SR-6/18/2022-1018

TAHIR ISLAM 
TASI

1 4:00 PM

64 19.06.2022 South Cantt SHABANA SC-6/17/2022-9432 ABID TASI PP NADIRABAD 8:00 PM

65 19.06.2022 South Cantt YOUNAS SC-6/18/2022-9439
SUBHA SULTAN 

TASI
PP NADIRABAD 4:00 PM

66 19.06.2022 North Cantt M AMIR NC-6/17/2022-9972
ANWAR 

SHEHZAD SI
PP GULDASHT 4:00 PM

67 19.06.2022 North Cantt HAMID HUSSAIN NC-6/17/2022-9967 AMJAD SI 2 4:30 PM

68 19.06.2022 North Cantt SHEHRYAR NC-6/17/2022-9936
ANWAR 

SHEHZAD SI
PP GULDASHT 5:00 PM

69 19.06.2022 Mustafabad HAFIZ NUMAN MA-6/18/2022-3495
ZAHEER ABASS 

TSI
2 4:00 PM

70 19.06.2022 Mustafabad ASADULLAH MA-6/17/2022-3489 SANWAL TSI 2 3:00 PM

71 19.06.2022 Ghaziabad AWAIS BUTT GA-6/17/2022-6741 AURANGZAIB SI 3 4:00 PM

72 19.06.2022 Ghaziabad IRFAN GA-6/17/2022-6745 ARSHAD SI 2 4:00 PM

73 19.06.2022 Ghaziabad
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
GA-6/17/2022-6756 FAROOQ SI 1 4:00 PM

74 19.06.2022 Ghaziabad MUHAMMAD ALI GA-6/17/2022-6749 ARSHAD SI 2 4:00 PM

75 19.06.2022 Baghbanpura ABDUL HAFEEZ BP-6/18/2022-10876 TAHIR ASI 4 1:45 PM

76 19.06.2022 Baghbanpura ARSHAD BP-6/16/2022-10805 TAHIR ASI 4 2:00 PM

77 19.06.2022 Baghbanpura
ALTAF UL 
REHMAN

BP-6/16/2022-10804 SADAQT ASI 1 4:00 PM

78 19.06.2022 Harbanpura SHEHBAZ HP-6/17/2022-10450 WAQAR TASI 1 4:00 PM

79 19.06.2022 Manawan NASIR IQBAL
Manawan-6/18/2022-

7058
ABDUL SATTAR 

ASI
2 4:00 PM

80 19.06.2022 Manawan Imran Asmat Bajwa
Manawan-6/18/2022-

7059
Nazir SI 6 4:00 PM

81 19.06.2022 Manawan SIKANDAR NISAR
Manawan-6/18/2022-

7060
ABDUL SATTAR 

ASI
2 4:00 PM

82 19.06.2022 Batapur KOSAR BIBI
Batapur-6/18/2022-

5468
SALEEM ASI 3 4:00 PM

83 19.06.2022 Batapur SUMAIRA
Batapur-6/18/2022-

5466
SALEEM ASI 3 4:00 PM

84 19.06.2022 Barki ABBAS Barki-6/17/2022-2432 LATIF ASI 2 4:00 PM

85 19.06.2022 Barki IFTIKHAR ALI Barki-6/18/2022-2433 LATIF ASI 2 4:00 PM

86 19.06.2022 hadyara SALEEM AHMAD
Hadyara-6/17/2022-

1524
KHADIM ASI 3 4:00 PM

87 19.06.2022 hadyara SARIYA BI BI
Hadyara-6/18/2022-

1529
IFTIKHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

88 19.06.2022 Hair ALI RAZAQ Hair-6/17/2022-4248
SABIR NIARIA 

ASI
2 4:00 PM

89 19.06.2022 Hair ABDUL SATTAR Hair-6/17/2022-4237
MUHAMMAD 
SHABBIR ASI

2 5:00 PM

90 19.06.2022 Islampura Kashif
Islampura-6/18/2022-

7203
REHMAT TSI 1 4:00 PM

91 19.06.2022 Islampura Noor Zaman
Islampura-6/18/2022-

7202
Ramzaan TASi 2 5:00 PM

92 19.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN CH. MEHROZ ST-6/18/2022-6527 RAI NADEEM TSI 4 4:00 PM

93 19.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN AASHI HUMAYON ST-6/18/2022-6526 M. SIDDIQUE SI 3 4:00 PM

94 19.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN RAHAT PARVEEN ST-6/18/2022-6505 ASGHAR ALI ASI 2 4:00 PM



95 19-06-2022 MASTI GATE
KHAIR 

MUHAMMAD
MG-6/13/2022-1225

ABDUL KABEER 
ASI

1 4:00 PM

96 19-06-2022 MASTI GATE JAN MUHAMMAD MG-6/15/2022-1234
ABDUL KABEER 

ASI
1 4:30 PM

97 19-06-2022 MASTI GATE ROMANA NASIR MG-6/15/2022-1235
ABDUL KABEER 

ASI
1 5:00 PM

98 19-06-2022 MASTI GATE MOIZ IJAZ MG-6/16/2022-1239
ABUDL KABEER 

ASI
1 5:30 PM

99 19-06-2022 MASTI GATE MOMIN MG-6/16/2022-1240 QEEDAR JAN TSI 2 4:00 PM

100 19-06-2022 DATA DARBAR SAIRA AMJAD DD-6/17/2022-4679
SAIF UL 

MALOOK ASI
2 4:00 PM

101 19-6-2022 BHATTI GATE ZAHID IQBAL BG-6/17/2022-2448 NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

102 19-6-2022 BHATTI GATE NIGHAT BG-6/17/2022-2446 NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

103 19.06.2022 LOWER MALL LM-6/17/2022-3428 SADAQAT ALI ASHIQ ALI 2 4:30 PM

104 18.06.2022 Ravi road GHULAM NABI RR-6/16/2022-3693 SI AMEER AFZAL CHOWKI 4:30 PM

105 18.06.2022 Ravi road
FAZAL UL 
REHMAN

RR-6/16/2022-3686 ASHFAQ ASI 2 5:00 PM

106 18.06.2022 Ravi road
MALIK 

MUHAMMAD 
SAJJAD

RR-6/16/2022-3679 SI AMEER AFZAL CHOWKI 5:15 PM

107 18.06.2022 RANG MEHAL MAJID AMEEN RM-6/16/2022-1019 IBRAHIM ASI 1 4:30 PM

108 19.06.2022 SHADBAGH ZAFAR MEHMOOD
Shadbagh-6/17/2022-

6533
IMRAN NAWAZ 

ASI
1 4:00 PM

109 19-06-2022 YAKKI GATE SAMINA KHAN YG-6/16/2022-748
MUHAMMAD 

ARIF ASI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

110 18-6-22 Shahdara KHALDA ANAM
Shahdara-6/16/2022-

10713
KHADIM 

HUSSAIN SI
4 4:00 PM

111 18-6-22 Shahdara M AHSAN
Shahdara-6/16/2022-

10711
ASGER ASI

CHOKI BEGUM 
KOT

4:00 PM

112 18-6-22 Shahdara KHALIL
Shahdara-6/16/2022-

10725
TARIQ ASI 1 4:00 PM

113 18.06.2022 lari adda FAZAL REHMAN 3566 GHAFRAN 1 4:10 PM

114 19-06-2022 TIBBI CITY MARIA TC-6/16/2022-1709
ABID HUSSAIN 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

115 18-16-2022 NEW ANAR KALI DANIYA NA-6/17/2022-1644 ANWAR SI 2 4-15PM

116 18-16-2022 NEW ANAR KALI M.ZULNUREEN NA-6/17/2022-1643 ANWAR SI 2 4-30PM

117 18-16-2022 NEW ANAR KALI MUBASHIR NA-6/15/2022-1633 ANWAR SI SHO ROOM 5-00PM

118 18-06-2022 LOHARI GATE محمد ناصر LG-6/16/2022-915
SHAZAD 

KANWAL TASI
1 4:00 PM

119 19-06-2022 Shafiqabad Falak Sher
Shafiqabad-6/17/2022-

5985
MARIYAM 

SADDIQUE TSI
2 4:00 PM

120 19-06-2022 Shafiqabad Ashi
Shafiqabad-6/17/2022-

5984
ADREES TASI 3 5:00 PM

121 19.06.2022 PS QIE RANA M ARSHAD
Q.A.I Estate-

6/18/2022-2662
NAWAZ ASI 2 4:00 PM

122 19.06.2022 PS QIE FAISAL AMEER
Q.A.I Estate-

6/16/2022-2639
SAQIN TASI 2 4:30 PM

123 19.06.2022 PS QIE WAQAS AHMAD
Q.A.I Estate-

6/16/2022-2635
SAQIN TASI 1 5:00 PM

124 19.06.2022 PS Township NAZLEE BANO TS-6/18/2022-5829 NADEEM ASI ADMIN ROOM 4:45 PM

125 19.06.2022 PS Township TAHIR MEHMOOD TS-6/18/2022-5827 NADEEM ASI ADMIN ROOM 5:15 PM

126 19.06.2022 PS Township M BAQIR ALI JAWA TS-6/18/2022-5833 NADEEM ASI ADMIN ROOM 5:30 PM



127 19.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN Zayer Shareef Malik JT-6/17/2022-7142
Kashif Rasheed 

TASI
2 4:00 PM

128 19.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN Shahid bibi JT-6/18/2022-7161
Shahzad Aslam 

Tasi
3 4:30 PM

129 19.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN
Ghulam Mohu ud 

din
JT-6/18/2022-7151 Anees bhatta Tasi 1 5:00 PM

130 19.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA
MUHAMMAD 

FAROOQ
Sattokalta-6/17/2022-

6775
AWAIS 

MANZOOR SI
CABIN 5:00 PM

131 19.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA
MUHAMMAD ASIF 

KHAN
Sattokalta-6/18/2022-

6796
KHALID AMIN ASI 2 12:00 PM

132 19.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA
MUHAMMAD 

WAHEED
Sattokalta-6/17/2022-

6786
RASHID KHAN 

ASI
CHOKI PUNJAB 11:00 AM

133 19.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR NAVEED BABAR
Sabzazar-6/18/2022-

10203
KHALIL ASI 3 3:45 PM

134 19.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR ALLAH RAKHI
Sabzazar-6/18/2022-

10209
SHAH RUKH TSI 2 4:30 PM

135 19.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR NADIA
Sabzazar-6/18/2022-

10212
ZULFIQAR SI 1 5:00 PM

136 19.06.2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN Rehman Shahzad
MustafaTown-

6/18/2022-2567
Boota ASI 1 4:00 PM

137 19.06.2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN Emann Usama
MustafaTown-

6/18/2022-2568
Habib SI 1 4:00 PM

138 19.06.2022 PS RAIWAND M UMAR RC-6/17/2022-7688
SIBGHAT U 
ALLAH ASI

0 4:00 PM

139 19.06.2022 PS RAIWAND HAMAD ANJUM RC-6/17/2022-7687 ROMAN IQBAL SI
CHOKI ADA 

PLOT
5:00 PM

140 19.06.2022 PS RAIWAND ABDUL MAJEED RC-6/17/2022-7685 ROMAN IQBAL SI
CHOKI ADA 

PLOT
5:25 PM

141 19.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI RASHEED AHMAD MM-6/18/2022-3794
GHULAM 

MURTAZA SI
0 4:00 PM

142 19.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI M.ARSHAD MM-6/18/2022-3793
SAJID SALEEM 

ASI
4 5:00 PM

143 19.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI ALI HAIDER MM-6/18/2022-3790
USMAN GHANI 

ASI
3 4:00 PM

144 19.06.2022 PS GREENTOWN M. WAQAS GT-6/18/2022-10398 Sagheer TASI 3 4:00 PM

145 19.06.2022 PS GREENTOWN FAZAL KREEM GT-6/18/2022-10393 Sagheer TASI 3 5:00 PM

146 19.06.2022 PS GREENTOWN M.SAFAN GT-6/18/2022-10396 AKBAR ALI SI 2 5:00 PM

147 19.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN
SHEIKH 

MUHAMMAD 
IMRAN

NT-6/18/2022-9736
WASEEM SABIR 

SI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

148 19.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN HINA MALIK NT-6/18/2022-9737 ARSLAN SI CHOKI L BLOCK 4:00 PM

149 19.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN SAMREEN NT-6/18/2022-9733
ABDULMUQEET 

TASI
SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

150 19.06.2022 PS SUNDER AMANT ALI
Sundar-6/18/2022-

7124
SAJID ASI IO Room 3.29AM

151 19.06.2022 PS SUNDER M KASHIF
Sundar-6/18/2022-

7132
SARFRAZ TASI IO Room 5.21PM

152 19.06.2022 PS SUNDER AMIR
Sundar-6/18/2022-

7123
SAJID ASI IO Room 5.21PM

153 19.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL SADAQAT
Hanjerwal-6/17/2022-

7671
SULTAN 

MAHMOOD SI
choki mrghzar 5:pm

154 19.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL rehman
Hanjerwal-6/18/2022-

7676
ANEES 

MAHMOOD SI
choki niaz baig 5:pm

155 19.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL sobia
Hanjerwal-6/18/2022-

7691
AZAM ASI sho room 4:pm


